NF103G-301

Characteristics:

Low Voltage DC Motors

Specifications:

:208X0.6X1.0in
: @20.0791n

: 3.6 vVDC

: 880 rpm
011 A

: 582 rpm

: 0.003 Ib.in

: 0.02 A

: 0.010 Ib.in

1 0.042 A

: 0.000 hp
129 %

: 0.003 Ib.in

: 582 rpm

: 0.04 0z

: 1410131 °F
: -41t0176 °F
. Terminals

Dimensions (in)

Shaft Diameter (in)

Input Voltage (V)

No Load Speed (rpm)

No Load Current (A)

Nominal Speed (rpm)

Nominal Torque (Ib.in)

Nominal Current (A)

Stall Torque (Ib.in)

Stall Current (A)

Maximum Output Power (hp)
Maximum Efficiency (%)

Torque (Ib.in) - Max Eff

Speed (rpm) - Max Eff

Weight (0z)

Operating Temperature Range (°F)
Storage Temperature Range (°F)
Electrical Connection

Performance Data:

No Load
Current (A) 0.11
Efficiency (%) -
Output Power (hp) -
Speed (rpm) 880.00
Torque (Ib.in) -

Application Examples:

Gas Meter

Johnson Motor

Stall Max Efficiency
0.04 0.02

- 29.13

- 0.00

- 582.00
0.01 0.00
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Low Voltage DC Motors

Max Power
0.03
25.00
0.00
437.00
0.00
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Low Voltage DC Motors
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Torque(m-Nm)

Johnson Motor

sales @johnsonelectric.com

http://www.johnsonelectric.com



